
 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

3 242575179142805187 PARKURETE SHARMA 4 NA 1/ WL 17

2 242575082002804775 PRANAV SHARMA 4 NA 2/ WL 18

1 242573465541994958 ROHINI SHARMA 4 NA 3/ WL 19



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

50 242572765021826182 NITISH 5 NA 1/ WL 20

35 242571027461744843 ADARSH DOGRA 5 NA 2/ WL 21

37 242571341101753387 AAKARSHIV KHAJURIA 5 NA 3/ WL 22

18 242570346481737329 SUNIL SHARMA 5 NA 4/ WL 23

15 242570140581736430 MOHD RIZWAN 5 NA 5/ WL 24

38 242571572201756743 RUHANI MATHUR 5 NA 6/ WL 25

106 242579908022794975 NEHARIKA DEVI 5 NA 7/ WL 26

89 242576576562334270 MAYAAN SAMYAL 5 NA 8/ WL 27

101 242578452622601608 VENSHAKA DEVI 5 NA 9/ WL 28

55 242573126501826577 MAHI SINGH 5 NA
10/ WL

29

32 242570782361741228 TAKSHAM CHOUDARY 5 NA
11/ WL

30

47 242572541961816138 PRANVI SHARMA 5 NA
12/ WL

31

73 242574435041912810 KESHAV 5 NA
13/ WL

32

76 242574712841914282 ARUSHI 5 NA
14/ WL

33

105 242579656342612854 GAGAN 5 NA
15/ WL

34

36 242571132901829013 MEENAKSHI DEVI 5 NA
16/ WL

35

48 242572658421818357 ADITYA KATOCH 5 NA
17/ WL

36



77 242574735721915045 REENA DEVI 5 NA
18/ WL

37

52 242573037821826027 HARSH SHARMA 5 NA
19/ WL

38

98 242578173622334391 ROMI DEVI 5 NA
20/ WL

39

70 242573842882276762 NAHRIA AKHTAR 5 NA
21/ WL

40

59 242573318301832893 MAHIR VERMA 5 NA
22/ WL

41

40 242571782241763572 RITHVIK S.A KUNDAL 5 NA
23/ WL

42

61 242573421301835916 ARYAN BHARDWAJ 5 NA
24/ WL

43

63 242573519821839258 MANYA GOSWAMI 5 NA
25/ WL

44

108 242580014142701157 HARDIK SINGH 5 NA
26/ WL

45

96 242577989122275105 NITISH SHARMA 5 NA
27/ WL

46

7 242569589381730402 DEVANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
28/ WL

47

31 242570674261739987 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 5 NA
29/ WL

48

13 242569948721734132 ARADHAYA SOMBRIA 5 NA
30/ WL

49

16 242570148061734555 NOVIKA THAKUR 5 NA
31/ WL

50

66 242573597121841746 BHAVYA KHAJURIA 5 NA
32/ WL

51

68 242573715261845474 MOHITA SARSWAT 5 NA
33/ WL

52

34 242570889961743253 VAISHNAVI DEVI 5 NA
34/ WL

53

57 242573240261831126 PRITY DEVI 5 NA
35/ WL

54



4 242569494821729938 AKSHI SHARMA 5 NA
36/ WL

55

51 242572808361827485 ROSHNI DEVI 5 NA
37/ WL

56

60 242573326621832726 SARTAJ BHARTI 5 NA
38/ WL

57

28 242570591781739030 DEVANSHI BALI 5 NA
39/ WL

58

24 242570499361737939 AKSHIT SHARMA 5 NA
40/ WL

59

45 242572520181816645 ADITIKA SHARMA 5 NA
41/ WL

60

83 242575817561998790 ARIDYA SHARMA 5 NA
42/ WL

61

9 242569640501734412 AYUSH 5 NA
43/ WL

62

72 242574432961909924 NAROTAM SINGH 5 NA
44/ WL

63

92 242576828042091857 PANKHAIL SINGH 5 NA
45/ WL

64

23 242570477121826625 AMAIRA JAMWAL 5 NA
46/ WL

65

56 242573206501828948 MANISH KUMAR 5 NA
47/ WL

66

11 242569727321731334 CHANDNI DEVI 5 NA
48/ WL

67

3 242569488542158693 MISHIKA SHARMA 5 NA
49/ WL

68

67 242573653842083960 LAVEEZA FATIMA 5 NA
50/ WL

69

86 242576062562011204 MUHAMMAD UZAIN MUSHTAQ 5 NA
51/ WL

70

39 242571609821758048 SAHIL CHAND 5 NA
52/ WL

71

42 242572341501815211 PARI DEVI 5 NA
53/ WL

72



97 242578157782428413 SHIVANYA VERMA 5 NA
54/ WL

73

14 242570113801734505 DIVYANSH ANTHAL 5 NA
55/ WL

74

111 242580636702934613 DIKSHA 5 NA
56/ WL

75

17 242570326282000840 PRIYA BHAGAT 5 NA
57/ WL

76

64 242573554502353495 RUDRANSH 5 NA
58/ WL

77

84 242575884042000776 NAVEEN THAKUR 5 NA
59/ WL

78

69 242573740841847072 PARIDHI CHAUHAN 5 NA
60/ WL

79

94 242577498162179466 HANSHIKA 5 NA
61/ WL

80

91 242576790602090645 VANSHU SHARMA 5 NA
62/ WL

81

53 242573093701825964 MANSI SINGH 5 NA
63/ WL

82

99 242578256642342698 NITISH DALOTRA 5 NA
64/ WL

83

46 242572529062418397 INAAYA SHEIKH 5 NA
65/ WL

84

65 242573592761843490 AADYA SHARMA 5 NA
66/ WL

85

100 242578341942347379 SANNVI MANHAS 5 NA
67/ WL

86

103 242579099282516531 RIDHAN DOGRA 5 NA
68/ WL

87

19 242570401001736921 LAKSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
69/ WL

88

1 242569314441728791 REHYANSH RANA 5 NA
70/ WL

89

112 242581004222949492 ANJANA THAKUR 5 NA
71/ WL

90



26 242570538761738470 DIVANSH SHARMA 5 NA
72/ WL

91

113 242581115742959251 SANVI MAHAJAN 5 NA
73/ WL

92

79 242574801001917639 TAHSEEN SHAHZAD 5 NA
74/ WL

93

21 242570458681737793 AARADHYA SHARMA 5 NA
75/ WL

94

88 242576380002111786 PRIYA DEVI 5 NA
76/ WL

95

85 242575986462689230 SANIA BANO 5 NA
77/ WL

96

41 242572301282276516 ENAYA TARAQ 5 NA
78/ WL

97

95 242577507462364665 NEHA GUPTA 5 NA
79/ WL

98

104 242579581222602509 AKHIL THAKUR 5 NA
80/ WL

99

43 242572463221813140 MANMASHWER SHARMA 5 NA
81/ WL

100

93 242577032822198980 ARNAV KERNI 5 NA
82/ WL

101

5 242569503581730097 PARVAZ FAREED 5 NA
83/ WL

102

12 242569893701732747 FARIHA ARSHAD 5 NA
84/ WL

103

27 242570589082000450 RIYA BHAGAT 5 NA
85/ WL

104

25 242570523841739153 ARNAV SINGH JAMWAL 5 NA
86/ WL

105

58 242573268981831403 AMRIT SINGH BALI 5 NA
87/ WL

106

33 242570889241742513 AMIT KUMAR 5 NA
88/ WL

107

107 242579923362688511 PRIYAL CHOUDHARY 5 NA
89/ WL

108



62 242573477341838480 MANAT KUMAR 5 NA
90/ WL

109

78 242574795741917809 LAKSHIT ANTHAL 5 NA
91/ WL

110

74 242574453281906955 ARUSH KUMAR 5 NA
92/ WL

111

44 242572502361814343 PARCHI SHARMA 5 NA
93/ WL

112

8 242569624862158952 KENISHA SHARMA 5 NA
94/ WL

113

81 242575583761989192 GURVEER SINGH THAKUR 5 NA
95/ WL

114

102 242578721082425015 GURKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
96/ WL

115

2 242569349021729170 AARUSH SINGH BALI 5 NA
97/ WL

116

10 242569664241731009 MOHIT SINGH KATOCH 5 NA
98/ WL

117

110 242580062482707406 VRISHTI SHARMA 5 NA
99/ WL

118

109 242580015782700968 RIFAT BANO 5 NA
100/ WL

119

6 242569528321730435 VISHAB SHARMA 5 NA
101/ WL

120

87 242576159162016905 AARAV MANHAS 5 NA
102/ WL

121

30 242570637021739094 MOHD ABISH 5 NA
103/ WL

122

90 242576618182082851 ALISHBA TARIQ 5 NA
104/ WL

123

22 242570472261738195 SUBANSH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
105/ WL

124

75 242574625581911177 MANVI SHARMA 5 NA
106/ WL

125

80 242575551981987408 AARAV THAKUR 5 NA
107/ WL

126



 

20 242570432801737242 SUDISHA PATYAL 5 NA
108/ WL

127

54 242573113021826278 ANBEETI DEVI 5 NA
109/ WL

128

82 242575590801990096 SHAKAMBARI SHARMA 5 NA
110/ WL

129

49 242572670661818838 ADITYA KARYAL 5 NA
111/ WL

130

29 242570619901740252 PRAGUN SHARMA 5 NA
112/ WL

131

71 242574314481906439 VIHAN SINGH 5 NA
113/ WL

132



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242574577382186156 MOHD BURHAN 3 1 1/ WL 1

1 242571223902620002 NEELAKSH SINGH 3 1 2/ WL 2

10 242572148581842875 MUHEET ALAM 3 NA 3/ WL 3

5 242571148041751678 GOURAV ANTHAL 3 NA 4/ WL 4

7 242571506041756362 PIKU ANTHAL 3 NA 5/ WL 5

14 242580864662941559 ROHINI SHARMA 3 NA 6/ WL 6

6 242571403561753057 TAARUSH THAKUR 3 NA 7/ WL 7

15 242580974542951622 VINAYA SHARMA 3 NA 8/ WL 8

12 242576767882089008 SHARUTI THAKUR 3 NA 9/ WL 9

4 242569867381734140 TANVEER SINGH THAKUR 3 NA
10/ WL

10

11 242572195281815989 RITIKA BALI 3 NA
11/ WL

11

9 242571665941758052 NITIN SHARMA 3 NA
12/ WL

12

3 242569535221730976 SHIVANYA BANDRAL 3 NA
13/ WL

13

8 242571542881756705 UJWAL CHANGAAL 3 NA
14/ WL

14

16 242581074962960622 MOHD MANAN 3 NA
15/ WL

15

13 242577518802180135 MOHAMMAD AFAAN SHEIKH 3 NA
16/ WL

16



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

5 242578157782428413 SHIVANYA VERMA 5 NA 1/ WL 1

1 242570140581736430 MOHD RIZWAN 5 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242573318301832893 MAHIR VERMA 5 NA 3/ WL 3

3 242573477341838480 MANAT KUMAR 5 NA 4/ WL 4

4 242573554502353495 RUDRANSH 5 NA 5/ WL 5



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242580007482700781 MOHD ADIL 1 NA 1/ WL 1

2 242574577382186156 MOHD BURHAN 3 1 2/ WL 2

3 242571542881756705 UJWAL CHANGAAL 3 NA 3/ WL 3

8 242575986462689230 SANIA BANO 5 NA 4/ WL 4

7 242574314481906439 VIHAN SINGH 5 NA 5/ WL 5

4 242569893701732747 FARIHA ARSHAD 5 NA 6/ WL 6

9 242579908022794975 NEHARIKA DEVI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

6 242573842882276762 NAHRIA AKHTAR 5 NA 8/ WL 8

5 242570637021739094 MOHD ABISH 5 NA 9/ WL 9

10 242580015782700968 RIFAT BANO 5 NA
10/ WL

10



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570099601736564 LAKSH KUNDAL 1 NA 1/ WL 1

8 242572808361827485 ROSHNI DEVI 5 NA 2/ WL 2

4 242570589082000450 RIYA BHAGAT 5 NA 3/ WL 3

11 242573421301835916 ARYAN BHARDWAJ 5 NA 4/ WL 4

12 242574435041912810 KESHAV 5 NA 5/ WL 5

15 242577498162179466 HANSHIKA 5 NA 6/ WL 6

9 242573113021826278 ANBEETI DEVI 5 NA 7/ WL 7

16 242578721082425015 GURKIRAT SINGH 5 NA 8/ WL 8

6 242571782241763572 RITHVIK S.A KUNDAL 5 NA 9/ WL 9

2 242569640501734412 AYUSH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

14 242574712841914282 ARUSHI 5 NA
11/ WL

11

13 242574453281906955 ARUSH KUMAR 5 NA
12/ WL

12

5 242571027461744843 ADARSH DOGRA 5 NA
13/ WL

13

3 242570326282000840 PRIYA BHAGAT 5 NA
14/ WL

14

7 242572765021826182 NITISH 5 NA
15/ WL

15

10 242573326621832726 SARTAJ BHARTI 5 NA
16/ WL

16



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242572013961769315 KHUSHI THAKUR 2 NA 1

1 242571448761754793 RETISH SINGH SLARIA 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242570099601736564 LAKSH KUNDAL 1 NA 1

2 242577952582425192 ADISH SHARMA 1 NA 2

3 242580007482700781 MOHD ADIL 1 NA 3



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242579656342612854 GAGAN 5 NA 1

2 242580636702934613 DIKSHA 5 NA 2/ WL 1



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV CHENANI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: JAMMU Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

20 242570889241742513 AMIT KUMAR 1

64 242578721082425015 GURKIRAT SINGH 2

42 242573477341838480 MANAT KUMAR 3

65 242579656342612854 GAGAN 4

44 242573842882276762 NAHRIA AKHTAR 5

34 242573093701825964 MANSI SINGH 6

32 242572765021826182 NITISH 7

35 242573113021826278 ANBEETI DEVI 8

62 242578341942347379 SANNVI MANHAS 9/ WL 1

6 242569664241731009 MOHIT SINGH KATOCH 10/ WL 2

29 242572520181816645 ADITIKA SHARMA 11/ WL 3

31 242572658421818357 ADITYA KATOCH 12/ WL 4

70 242580636702934613 DIKSHA 13/ WL 5

46 242574432961909924 NAROTAM SINGH 14/ WL 6

28 242572502361814343 PARCHI SHARMA 15/ WL 7

5 242569640501734412 AYUSH 16/ WL 8

25 242571609821758048 SAHIL CHAND 17/ WL 9

36 242573126501826577 MAHI SINGH 18/ WL 10

9 242570140581736430 MOHD RIZWAN 19/ WL 11

15 242570589082000450 RIYA BHAGAT 20/ WL 12

51 242574735721915045 REENA DEVI 21/ WL 13

7 242569727321731334 CHANDNI DEVI 22/ WL 14

54 242576618182082851 ALISHBA TARIQ 23/ WL 15

4 242569528321730435 VISHAB SHARMA 24/ WL 16

16 242570591781739030 DEVANSHI BALI 25/ WL 17



40 242573318301832893 MAHIR VERMA 26/ WL 18

68 242580007482700781 MOHD ADIL 27/ WL 19

61 242578256642342698 NITISH DALOTRA 28/ WL 20

10 242570326282000840 PRIYA BHAGAT 29/ WL 21

27 242572341501815211 PARI DEVI 30/ WL 22

37 242573206501828948 MANISH KUMAR 31/ WL 23

55 242576790602090645 VANSHU SHARMA 32/ WL 24

12 242570458681737793 AARADHYA SHARMA 33/ WL 25

38 242573240261831126 PRITY DEVI 34/ WL 26

53 242575884042000776 NAVEEN THAKUR 35/ WL 27

33 242572808361827485 ROSHNI DEVI 36/ WL 28

50 242574712841914282 ARUSHI 37/ WL 29

26 242571782241763572 RITHVIK S.A KUNDAL 38/ WL 30

57 242577032822198980 ARNAV KERNI 39/ WL 31

58 242577498162179466 HANSHIKA 40/ WL 32

11 242570346481737329 SUNIL SHARMA 41/ WL 33

66 242579908022794975 NEHARIKA DEVI 42/ WL 34

3 242569494821729938 AKSHI SHARMA 43/ WL 35

63 242578452622601608 VENSHAKA DEVI 44/ WL 36

41 242573326621832726 SARTAJ BHARTI 45/ WL 37

56 242576828042091857 PANKHAIL SINGH 46/ WL 38

69 242580062482707406 VRISHTI SHARMA 47/ WL 39

19 242570782361741228 TAKSHAM CHOUDARY 48/ WL 40

18 242570674261739987 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 49/ WL 41

30 242572541961816138 PRANVI SHARMA 50/ WL 42

8 242569893701732747 FARIHA ARSHAD 51/ WL 43

60 242578173622334391 ROMI DEVI 52/ WL 44

47 242574435041912810 KESHAV 53/ WL 45

2 242569349021729170 AARUSH SINGH BALI 54/ WL 46

48 242574453281906955 ARUSH KUMAR 55/ WL 47

39 242573268981831403 AMRIT SINGH BALI 56/ WL 48



 

45 242574314481906439 VIHAN SINGH 57/ WL 49

13 242570499361737939 AKSHIT SHARMA 58/ WL 50

22 242571027461744843 ADARSH DOGRA 59/ WL 51

49 242574625581911177 MANVI SHARMA 60/ WL 52

43 242573554502353495 RUDRANSH 61/ WL 53

59 242578157782428413 SHIVANYA VERMA 62/ WL 54

71 242581074962960622 MOHD MANAN 63/ WL 55

14 242570538761738470 DIVANSH SHARMA 64/ WL 56

67 242579923362688511 PRIYAL CHOUDHARY 65/ WL 57

23 242571542881756705 UJWAL CHANGAAL 66/ WL 58

1 242569314441728791 REHYANSH RANA 67/ WL 59

17 242570637021739094 MOHD ABISH 68/ WL 60

21 242570889961743253 VAISHNAVI DEVI 69/ WL 61

52 242574795741917809 LAKSHIT ANTHAL 70/ WL 62

24 242571572201756743 RUHANI MATHUR 71/ WL 63


